Adblue
Dispensers

All the benefits of a
Compac Dispenser
designed to distribute
the unique AdBlue®
solution.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Compac’s AdBlue® dispenser comes with all the benefits of

a Compac dispenser and features Compac’s highly accurate

V50 Coriolis Mass Flow Meter, along with corrosive resistant

components to handle the unique nature of AdBlue®.

The design of Compac’s AdBlue® dispenser is based on Compac’s many years
of experience custom designing and manufacturing equipment for a range of
fuels in NZ, Australia and International markets.

A major feature of the AdBlue® dispenser is the use of Compac’s V50 Coriolis Mass Flow
Meter. The meter is made from high grade stainless steel and has no moving parts. No
maintenance is required and there is no calibration drift with time. The V50 meter is highly
accurate and comes with NMI approvals allowing it to be used on retail and commercial

sites that sell to the public.

Stainless steel components have also been used throughout the dispenser, along with with
corrosive resistant components, piping and seals to handle this unique additive. All models
are compatible with Compac Fuel Management Systems.

Choose Compac’s Master model for commercial requirements. Compac’s Laser model is ideal
for forecourt/retail requirements.

MA30S
MMA30S
LLA30S
MMA30/80S
MMA30/160S

Approvals. Compac Dispensers have received certification and approvals in many different countries. Copies of these are available on our website.

Dispenser
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Hose

Product

1 (AdBlue®)
1 (AdBlue®)
1 (AdBlue®)
2 (AdBlue®, Diesel)

2 (AdBlue®, Diesel)

Compac Industries Ltd
52 Walls Road, Penrose
Auckland 1061

New Zealand

PO Box 12 417, Penrose
Auckland 1642

New Zealand

Tel: +64 9 579 2094
Fax: +64 9 579 0635

www.compacngv.com
Www.compac.co.nz

Flow Rate

30lpm

30lpm

30lpm
30Ipm/80Ipm

30lpm/160Ipm

Compac Sales Pty Ltd

32 Boundary St

South Melbourne, VIC 3205
Australia

PO Box 312

Port Melbourne, VIC 3207
Australia

Tel: +61 3 8696 4888
Fax: +61 3 8696 4817

www.compacsales.com.au

FMS Capatible

Overall Height
(incl Himast)

2064mm
2064mm
2447mm
2064mm

2064mm

Compac Industries India Ltd

K 73 Udyog Nagar
Main Rohtak Road
Delhi - 110041
India

Mobile: +91 85888 78287
www.compacindia.com
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