

Adblue Dispensers

All the benefits of a Compac Dispenser designed to distribute the unique AdBlue[®] solution.





SPECIFICATIONS



Compac's AdBlue[®] dispenser comes with all the benefits of a Compac dispenser and features Compac's highly accurate V50 Coriolis Mass Flow Meter, along with corrosive resistant components to handle the unique nature of AdBlue[®].

The design of Compac's AdBlue[®] dispenser is based on Compac's many years of experience custom designing and manufacturing equipment for a range of fuels in NZ, Australia and International markets.

A major feature of the AdBlue[®] dispenser is the use of Compac's V50 Coriolis Mass Flow Meter. The meter is made from high grade stainless steel and has no moving parts. No maintenance is required and there is no calibration drift with time. **The V50 meter is highly accurate and comes with NMI approvals** allowing it to be used on retail and commercial sites that sell to the public.

Stainless steel components have also been used throughout the dispenser, along with with corrosive resistant components, piping and seals to handle this unique additive. All models are compatible with Compac Fuel Management Systems.



Choose Compac's Master model for commercial requirements. Compac's Laser model is ideal for forecourt/retail requirements.

Model	Dispenser	Hose	Product	Flow Rate	FMS Capatible	Overall Height (incl Himast)
MA30S	\checkmark	1	1 (AdBlue®)	30lpm	\checkmark	2064mm
MMA30S	\checkmark	2	1 (AdBlue®)	30lpm	\checkmark	2064mm
LLA30S	\checkmark	2	1 (AdBlue®)	30lpm	\checkmark	2447mm
MMA30/80S	\checkmark	2	2 (AdBlue [®] , Diesel)	30lpm/80lpm	\checkmark	2064mm
MMA30/160S	\checkmark	2	2 (AdBlue [®] , Diesel)	30lpm/160lpm	\checkmark	2064mm

Approvals. Compac Dispensers have received certification and approvals in many different countries. Copies of these are available on our website.



Compac Industries Ltd 52 Walls Road, Penrose Auckland 1061

Auckland 1061 New Zealand PO Box 12 417, Penrose Auckland 1642 New Zealand Tel: +64 9 579 2094 Fax: +64 9 579 0635

www.compacngv.com www.compac.co.nz

Compac Sales Pty Ltd

32 Boundary St South Melbourne, VIC 3205 Australia PO Box 312 Port Melbourne, VIC 3207 Australia Tel: +61 3 8696 4888 Fax: +61 3 8696 4817 www.compacsales.com.au

Compac Industries India Ltd

K 73 Udyog Nagar Main Rohtak Road Delhi - 110041 India Mobile: +91 85888 78287 www.compacindia.com